
Bistro
Operating since 1994

*Our kitchen strives to be as gluten friendly as possible, however
if you have any dietary requirements, please alert our staff at
time of ordering so we can accommodate you the best we can.
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v  -  V e g e t a r i a n  
v g  -  V e g a n   

Entrees
Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)
Add bacon + $2.00

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm dinner roll and butter

Baked Brie
Served with cranberry sauce and ciabatta bread

Spring Rolls (vg)
Served with sweet chilli sauce

House Nachos (v / vg)
House made spicy tomato salsa and melted cheese,
topped with guacamole and sour cream

Chips (v / vg)
Served with tomato sauce
Add cheese and bacon + $4.00

Wedges (v / vg)
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Cauliflower Popcorn (v / vg)
House made cauliflower popcorn lightly seasoned and
served with a spicy aioli 

$10.00

$9.00

$16.00

$14.00

$17.00

$9.00

$12.00

$14.00

$9.00

$8.10

$14.40

$12.60

$15.30

$8.10

$10.80

$12.60

Regular Member

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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Salads & Burgers

Marinated Lamb Salad
Marinated lamb backstrap, red onion, salad greens, tomato,
cucumber, olives, capsicum and feta served with warm
flatbread, finished with balsamic glaze and tzatziki

Banjo’s Caesar Salad
Cos Lettuce, bacon pieces, parmesan cheese, croutons, egg
and anchovies tossed through creamy Caesar dressing
Add 4 grilled prawns + $7.50
Add grilled chicken + $5.00

Jillaroo Burger
Crisp burger size chicken schnitzel, swiss cheese, bacon, cos
lettuce and mayonnaise, served with chips

Jackaroo Burger
House made beef burger, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato, cos
lettuce and Jackaroo burger sauce, served with chips

MemberRegular

$34.00

$18.00

$22.00

$24.00

$30.60

$16.20

$19.80

$21.60

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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Mains
Roast of the Day
All roasts served with roasted chat potatoes, pumpkin, and
seasonal vegetables

MemberRegular

$26.00 $23.40

Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, served with chips and
salad OR vegetables with a side of gravy

Chicken Parma
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with ham, Napoli
sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad OR vegetables

Smokey BBQ Parma
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with hickory
smoked BBQ sauce, bacon pieces, cheese and onion rings,
served with chips and salad OR vegetables

Chicken Scallopini
Pan-seared chicken pieces, sautéed mushrooms, garlic and
rosemary in a creamy white wine sauce

Chicken Carbonara
Pan-seared chicken, bacon, onion and garlic in a creamy
white wine sauce, finished with parmesan

Vegan Schnitzel (vg)
Plant based schnitzel, served with tomato relish and your
choice of chips and salad OR vegetables

Vegetarian Parma (v)
Plant based schnitzel, topped with house made Napoli sauce
and cheese, served with chips and salad OR vegetables

$26.90 $24.00

$26.90 $24.00

$28.00 $25.20

$26.00 $23.40

$26.00 $23.40

$26.90 $24.00

$26.90 $24.00

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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From the Grill
300g Scotch Fillet Steak
300g house cut scotch fillet cooked to your liking, 
served with chips and salad OR vegetables and your
choice of sauce

250g Porterhouse Steak
250g house cut porterhouse cooked to your liking, 
served with chips and salad OR vegetables and your
choice of sauce

Lamb Cutlets
3 lamb cutlets grilled to medium, served with potato
and pea mash, vegetables and a side of gravy

Mixed Grill
Steak, bacon, sausage, lamb cutlet, grilled tomato and egg
served with your choice of chips, vegetables or salad

Sausages and Mash
Pork sausages, creamy mashed potato, vegetables 
and onion gravy

Sauces
Plain gravy, mushroom gravy, peppercorn gravy, red wine jus,
Kilpatrick sauce, hollandaise

Aioli, sweet chilli aioli, tartare, sweet chilli, BBQ or tomato sauce

MemberRegular

$42.00

$34.00

$35.00

$39.00

$22.00

$3.00

$2.00

$37.80

$30.60

$31.50

$35.10

$19.80

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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Seafood
Prawn Stir-Fry
Pan-seared prawns, Asian inspired vegetables, tossed
through a house made stir-fry sauce, served on a bed of
jasmine rice

Seafood Marinara
Pan-seared seafood medley, tossed through garlic, white
wine and Napoli sauce, finished with parmesan
Ask your server to add chilli

Beer Battered or Grilled Gummy
Served with lemon, tartare sauce and your choice of chips
and salad OR vegetables

Jack Sparrow’s Feast
Battered gummy, crumbed prawns and calamari served with
chips and salad, tartare sauce and lemon

Calamari
Seasoned in a light pepper coating, served with chips, salad
and lemon aioli

MemberRegular

$29.90

$29.00

$27.00

$30.00

$27.00

$26.90

$26.10

$24.30

27.00

$24.30

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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Senior / Light
Half Size Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)
Add bacon + $2.00

MemberRegular

Half Size Roast of the Day
All roasts served with roasted chat potatoes, pumpkin and
seasonal vegetables

Half Size Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, served with chips and
salad OR vegetables with a side of gravy

Half Size Chicken Parma
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with ham, Napoli
sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad OR vegetables

Half Size Beer Battered Gummy
Battered gummy Served with chips and salad OR vegetables

Half Size Chicken Carbonara
Pan-seared chicken, bacon, onion and garlic in a creamy
white wine sauce, finished with parmesan

Half Size Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Spaghetti topped with house made bolognaise sauce, finished
with parmesan cheese

Half Size Lambs Fry and Bacon
Served with creamy mashed potato, vegetables and gravy
Available in a main 

Half Size Loaded Potatoes
Oven baked chat potatoes topped with bacon, melted cheese
and a side of gravy

$7.00 $6.30

$18.00 $16.20

$19.00 $17.10

$19.00 $17.10

$19.00 $17.10

$18.00 $16.20

$18.00 $16.20

$18.00 $16.20

$16.00 $15.40

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified
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*Please alert our staff if you have any dietary requirements at time of ordering
Please Note: no additions to any meals unless specified

Kids

Nemos Nibbles
Battered fish and chips

Dino Nuggets
5 dino nuggets and chips

Cheeseburger slider

Kids Bolognaise
Bolognaise topped with cheese

Kids Roast of the Day
Served with your choice of chips and vegetables OR
potato and vegetables

MemberRegular

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.10

$8.10

$8.10

$8.10

$8.10

12 years and under

Frog in the Snow
Chocolate Frog in ice-cream, with topping

Frog in the Pond
Chocolate frog in jelly

Available Toppings
Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, blue heaven

$3.00

$3.00

$2.70

$2.70

Dessert Special - available with any kids meal
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Desserts

* Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of
membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified

Apple Pie and Ice-Cream
Please let us know if you would like this warmed

Banana Fritter
Served with ice-cream and cream, topped with
butterscotch sauce

Sticky Date Pudding
Served with butterscotch sauce and ice-cream

Pavlova
Served with fresh cream and berry coulis

Jam Ball Donut
Served with ice-cream
Extra donuts + $2.50each

Bowl of Ice-Cream
Served with your choice of topping

Toppings 
Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, blue heaven

MemberRegular

$9.00

$14.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$3.00

$8.10

$12.60

$9.00

$9.00

$4.50

$2.70
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Drinks Menu
Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Short Black
Long Black

Not Coffee
Vanilla Chai
Spiced Chai
Hot Chocolate
Lipton Tea cup
Lipton Tea Pot
Baby Chino

Extras
Extra Shot
Soy Milk
Syrups; French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Takeaway drinks are available in Medium
*Members discount applies

MugCup

MugCup

$4.80

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$3.60
$4.50
$1.30

$5.30

$5.30
$5.30
$6.00

$0.80
$0.70
$0.80

$5.50

*Please alert our staff if you have any dietary requirements at time of ordering
Please Note: no additions to any meals unless specified


