

BistroOperating since 1994







Entrees

62	

	Regular	Member
Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)		
Add bacon + \$2.00	\$10.00	\$9.00
Soup of the Day		
Served with a warm dinner roll and butter	\$9.00	\$8.10
Baked Brie		
Served with cranberry sauce and ciabatta bread	\$16.00	\$14.40
Spring Rolls (vg)		
Served with sweet chilli sauce	\$14.00	\$12.60
House Nachos (v / vg)		
House made spicy tomato salsa and melted cheese,		
topped with guacamole and sour cream	\$17.00	\$15.30
Chips (v / vg)		
Served with tomato sauce		
Add cheese and bacon + \$4.00	\$9.00	\$8.10
Wedges (v / vg)		
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	\$12.00	\$10.80
Cauliflower Popcorn (v / vg)		
House made cauliflower popcorn lightly seasoned and		
served with a spicy aioli	\$14.00	\$12.60



Salads & Burgers

	Regular	Member
Marinated Lamb Salad		
Marinated lamb backstrap, red onion, salad greens, tomato,		
cucumber, olives, capsicum and feta served with warm		
flatbread, finished with balsamic glaze and tzatziki	\$34.00	\$30.60
Banjo's Caesar Salad		
Cos Lettuce, bacon pieces, parmesan cheese, croutons, egg		
and anchovies tossed through creamy Caesar dressing		
Add 4 grilled prawns + \$7.50		
Add grilled chicken + \$5.00	\$18.00	\$16.20
Jillaroo Burger		
Crisp burger size chicken schnitzel, swiss cheese, bacon, cos		
lettuce and mayonnaise, served with chips	\$22.00	\$19.80
Jackaroo Burger		
House made beef burger, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato, cos		
lettuce and Jackaroo burger sauce, served with chips	\$24.00	\$21.60



Mains

IVACUIATO V.		
	Regular	Member
Roast of the Day		
All roasts served with roasted chat potatoes, pumpkin, and		
seasonal vegetables	\$26.00	\$23.40
Chicken Schnitzel		
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, served with chips and		
salad OR vegetables with a side of gravy	\$26.90	\$24.00
Chicken Parma		
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with ham, Napoli	İ	
sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad OR vegetables	\$26.90	\$24.00
Smokey BBQ Parma		
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with hickory		
smoked BBQ sauce, bacon pieces, cheese and onion rings,		
served with chips and salad OR vegetables	\$28.00	\$25.20
Chicken Scallopini		
Pan-seared chicken pieces, sautéed mushrooms, garlic and		
rosemary in a creamy white wine sauce	\$26.00	\$23.40
Chicken Carbonara		
Pan-seared chicken, bacon, onion and garlic in a creamy		
white wine sauce, finished with parmesan	\$26.00	\$23.40
Vegan Schnitzel (vg)		
Plant based schnitzel, served with tomato relish and your		
choice of chips and salad OR vegetables	\$26.90	\$24.00
Vegetarian Parma (v)		
Plant based schnitzel, topped with house made Napoli sauce		
	\$26.90	\$24.00



From the Grill

	Regular	Member
300g Scotch Fillet Steak		
300g house cut scotch fillet cooked to your liking,		
served with chips and salad OR vegetables and your		
choice of sauce	\$42.00	\$37.80
25Og Porterhouse Steak		
25Og house cut porterhouse cooked to your liking,		
served with chips and salad OR vegetables and your		
choice of sauce	\$34.00	\$30.60
Lamb Cutlets		
3 lamb cutlets grilled to medium, served with potato		
and pea mash, vegetables and a side of gravy	\$35.00	\$31.50
Mixed Grill		
Steak, bacon, sausage, lamb cutlet, grilled tomato and egg		
served with your choice of chips, vegetables or salad	\$39.00	\$35.10
Sausages and Mash		
Pork sausages, creamy mashed potato, vegetables		
and onion gravy	\$22.00	\$19.80
Sauce		
Sauces Disingular much room grants popular areas a rod wine is a		
Plain gravy, mushroom gravy, peppercorn gravy, red wine jus, Kilpatrick sauce, hollandaise	\$3.00	
Aioli, sweet chilli aioli, tartare, sweet chilli, BBQ or tomato sauce	\$2.00	

^{*} Financial Social, Affiliate and Service members receive a 10% discount with the presentation of membership card whilst ordering (excludes specials)

Please note: no additions to any meals unless specified



Seafood 🦻

	Regular	Member
Prawn Stir-Fry		
Pan-seared prawns, Asian inspired vegetables, tossed		
through a house made stir-fry sauce, served on a bed of		
jasmine rice	\$29.90	\$26.90
Seafood Marinara		
Pan-seared seafood medley, tossed through garlic, white		
wine and Napoli sauce, finished with parmesan		
Ask your server to add chilli	\$29.00	\$26.10
Beer Battered or Grilled Gummy		
Served with lemon, tartare sauce and your choice of chips		
and salad OR vegetables	\$27.00	\$24.30
Jack Sparrow's Feast		
Battered gummy, crumbed prawns and calamari served with		
chips and salad, tartare sauce and lemon	\$30.00	27.00
Calamari		
Seasoned in a light pepper coating, served with chips, salad		
and lemon aioli	\$27.00	\$24.30



Senior / Light

	Regular	Member
Half Size Garlic Bread with Cheese (v)		
Add bacon + \$2.00	\$7.00	\$6.30
Half Size Roast of the Day		
All roasts served with roasted chat potatoes, pumpkin and		
seasonal vegetables	\$18.00	\$16.20
Half Size Chicken Schnitzel		
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, served with chips and		
salad OR vegetables with a side of gravy	\$19.00	\$17.10
Half Size Chicken Parma		
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, topped with ham, Napoli		
sauce and cheese, served with chips and salad OR vegetables	\$19.00	\$17.10
Half Size Beer Battered Gummy		
Battered gummy Served with chips and salad OR vegetables	\$19.00	\$17.10
Half Size Chicken Carbonara		
Pan-seared chicken, bacon, onion and garlic in a creamy		
white wine sauce, finished with parmesan	\$18.00	\$16.20
Half Size Spaghetti Bolognaise		
Spaghetti topped with house made bolognaise sauce, finished		
with parmesan cheese	\$18.00	\$16.20
Half Size Lambs Fry and Bacon		
Served with creamy mashed potato, vegetables and gravy		
Available in a main	\$18.00	\$16.20
Half Size Loaded Potatoes		
Oven baked chat potatoes topped with bacon, melted cheese		
and a side of gravy	\$16.00	\$15.40



12 years and under	Regular	Member
Nemos Nibbles		
Battered fish and chips	\$9.00	\$8.10
Dino Nuggets		
5 dino nuggets and chips	\$9.00	\$8.10
Cheeseburger slider	\$9.00	\$8.10
Kids Bolognaise		
Bolognaise topped with cheese	\$9.00	\$8.10
Kids Roast of the Day		
Served with your choice of chips and vegetables OR		
potato and vegetables	\$9.00	\$8.10

Dessert Special - available with any kids meal

Frog in the Snow Chocolate Frog in ice-cream, with topping	\$3.00	\$2.70
Frog in the Pond Chocolate frog in jelly	\$3.00	\$2.70

Available Toppings

Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, blue heaven



Desserts 🗀		
	Regular	Member
Apple Pie and Ice-Cream		
Please let us know if you would like this warmed	\$9.00	\$8.10
Banana Fritter		
Served with ice-cream and cream, topped with		
butterscotch sauce	\$14.00	\$12.60
Sticky Date Pudding		
Served with butterscotch sauce and ice-cream	\$10.00	\$9.00
Pavlova		
Served with fresh cream and berry coulis	\$10.00	\$9.00
Jam Ball Donut		
Served with ice-cream		
	_	

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$4.50

\$2.70

Toppings

Extra donuts + \$2.50each

Served with your choice of topping

Bowl of Ice-Cream

Chocolate, strawberry, caramel, blue heaven



Drinks Menu 👲

Coffee	Cup	Mug
Latte	\$4.80	\$5.30
Cappuccino		
Flat White		
Mocha		
Short Black		
Long Black		
Not Coffee	Cup	Mug
Vanilla Chai	\$4.80	\$5.30
Spiced Chai	\$4.80	\$5.30
Hot Chocolate	\$4.80	\$6.00
Lipton Tea cup	\$3.60	
Lipton Tea Pot	\$4.50	
Baby Chino	\$1.30	
Extras		
Extra Shot	\$0.80	
Soy Milk	\$0.70	
Syrups; French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	\$0.80	
Takeaway drinks are available in Medium *Members discount applies	\$5.50	